
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 18, 2012

450 Motocross

RED BULL UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  329.4361

5 R. Dungey  1329.6012

33 J. Grant  829.8633

26 M. Byrne  529.9434

25 B. Tickle  1029.9535

715 P. Nicoletti  529.9616

800 M. Alessi  429.9927

50 N. Izzi  430.0728

18 D. Millsaps  830.1999

29 A. Short  930.28410

28 T. Rattray  1530.41911

85 R. Marshall  730.44712

867 F. Noren  530.45313

81 R. Kiniry  730.65814

43 C. Craig  530.70615

61 A. Howell  1330.72816

46 L. Smith  530.75717

36 K. Regal  630.75818

21 J. Weimer  330.81319

91 D. Carlson  1230.88820

11 K. Chisholm  831.01121

10 J. Brayton  1431.01522

59 V. Friese  431.05623

266 J. Wentland  631.14424

71 K. Rookstool  831.30025

52 B. LaMay  831.30726

241 D. Anderson  1331.44427

16 J. Dowd  731.46728

66 J. Thomas  731.58229

595 E. Mikhaylov  731.58930

606 R. Stewart  731.69931

975 J. Loberg  731.81732

515 M. Sottile  731.82033

945 M. Stryker  731.93734

449 D. Kessler  532.07735

227 C. Martinez  832.22936

858 K. Sidle  632.48537

531 T. Krieg  632.61538

972 M. Picone  732.65339

340 R. Blizzard  733.24240

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  21:21.9131

50 N. Izzi  81:23.1852

5 R. Dungey  151:23.4353

26 M. Byrne  51:23.7484

25 B. Tickle  61:23.8015

21 J. Weimer  31:24.1726

18 D. Millsaps  91:24.2677

33 J. Grant  101:24.7848

29 A. Short  91:24.8449

800 M. Alessi  41:25.05110

43 C. Craig  51:25.18011

28 T. Rattray  71:25.21512

715 P. Nicoletti  21:25.22113

85 R. Marshall  61:25.49014

11 K. Chisholm  81:25.51715

61 A. Howell  111:25.63416

81 R. Kiniry  71:25.81217

46 L. Smith  51:26.18918

59 V. Friese  101:26.22419

71 K. Rookstool  81:26.39020

91 D. Carlson  141:26.48121

10 J. Brayton  141:26.73522

16 J. Dowd  61:26.84423

36 K. Regal  131:26.93324

867 F. Noren  151:27.09925

52 B. LaMay  81:27.43026

241 D. Anderson  111:28.29727

515 M. Sottile  61:28.76728

449 D. Kessler  61:28.80229

595 E. Mikhaylov  51:28.94530

606 R. Stewart  41:28.97731

66 J. Thomas  71:29.57232

266 J. Wentland  141:29.60733

975 J. Loberg  81:30.10834

227 C. Martinez  81:30.61235

972 M. Picone  31:31.17536

531 T. Krieg  91:31.40837

945 M. Stryker  61:32.13638

858 K. Sidle  61:33.13039

340 R. Blizzard  61:33.77640

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 B. Tickle  221.9681

21 J. Weimer  322.1212

7 J. Stewart  422.1943

26 M. Byrne  122.3064

5 R. Dungey  222.3815

28 T. Rattray  222.3836

85 R. Marshall  222.3847

18 D. Millsaps  522.5268

50 N. Izzi  422.5749

800 M. Alessi  222.58910

33 J. Grant  522.70811

867 F. Noren  222.76012

29 A. Short  522.76513

715 P. Nicoletti  222.77914

46 L. Smith  222.79715

71 K. Rookstool  522.81216

43 C. Craig  522.90717

11 K. Chisholm  222.96718

61 A. Howell  523.07219

91 D. Carlson  323.12820

59 V. Friese  423.13621

52 B. LaMay  623.24422

266 J. Wentland  523.33323

81 R. Kiniry  723.42324

449 D. Kessler  823.44725

36 K. Regal  323.47626

241 D. Anderson  223.60227

515 M. Sottile  323.73828

606 R. Stewart  223.75629

16 J. Dowd  323.76530

975 J. Loberg  323.77331

595 E. Mikhaylov  723.81632

10 J. Brayton  623.90233

531 T. Krieg  423.99634

340 R. Blizzard  424.21735

66 J. Thomas  424.40536

972 M. Picone  324.47937

858 K. Sidle  424.67038

945 M. Stryker  324.67439

227 C. Martinez  524.90840
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